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The Health Professions Council of Zambia is hereby informing the Health Practitioners, Health Facilities, Training
Institutions, Health Providers, Stakeholders and the General Public that with effect from Tuesday, 34 April 2018
the fees have been revised in accordance with Statutory Instrument (SI) No. 27 of 2018, The Health Professions
(General ) (Amendment) Regulation of 2018. The following fees shall apply for the year 2019:

register)

ITEM ZAMBIAN NON-ZAMBIAN
A. PRACTITIONERS ZMW MW
1.0 a) Provisional Registration
i) Diploma and Certificate Holders 700.00 3,000.00
ii) Degree Holders-Doctors 1,200.00 10,000.00
iii) Degree Holders-Other Categories 900.00 5,000.00
b) Temporary Registration
i) Diploma and Certificate Holders 700.00 3,000.00
ii) Degree Holders-Doctors 1,200.00 10,000.00
iii) Degree Holders-Other Categories 900.00 5,000.00
c) Registration for limited period
i) Diploma and Certificate Holders 700.00 3,000.00
ii) Degree Holders-Doctors 1,200.00 10,000.00
iii) Degree Holders-Other Categories 900.00 5,000.00
d) Full Registration
i) Diploma and Certificate Holders 700.00 3,000.00
ii) Degree Holders-Doctors 1,200.00 10,000.00
iii) Degree Holders-Other Categories 900.00 5,000.00
e) Specialist Registration 2,660.00 15,000.00
2.0 Annual Renewal of Practicing Certificate
ZAMBIAN NON-ZAMBIAN
Categories of Practitioners ZMW MW
a) Diploma and Certificate Holders 520.00 3,000.00
b) Degree Holders-Doctors 1,200.00 5,000.00
c) Degree Holders-Other Categories 900.00 5,000.00
d) Specialist 2,580.00 10,000.00
3.0 Restoration of Name on Register 1,200.00 10,000.00
4.0 Application for Duplicate Certificate 1,540.00 3,760.00
5.0 Application for Certiificate of Status
i) Certificate of Good Standing 3,660.00 15,000.00
ii) Certificate of Good Standing (10Years and above on full 2.460.00 15.000.00



1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0

6.0
7.0

8.0
9.0

HEALTH FACILITIES

Application Fees-All Facilities

Location of Health Facility

All Facilities from CLASS A to E & Mobile Health Facilities

PRIVATE HEALTH FACILITIES

Licence Fees

Class A
Class B
Class C
Class D
Class E
Mobile

Annual Retention Fee

Category

Class A
Class B
Class C
Class D
Class E
Mobile

PUBLIC HEALTH FACILITIES

ClassA & B

Licence Fee
Annual Retention Fee

ClassC,D & E

Licence Fee
Annual Retention Fee

Mobile Health Facility (Air, Water and Road)

Licence Fee
Annual Retention Fee

ZAMBIAN
IMW
450

ZAMBIAN
IMW

31,900
28,710
11,660
11,660
11,660

9,260

ZAMBIAN
IMW

31,900
28,710
11,660
11,660
11,660

7,410

ZAMBIAN
IMW

1,130
1,130

IMW

500
500

IMW

200 N/A
100 N/A

NON-ZAMBIAN
IMW
450

NON-ZAMBIAN
IMW

44,660
40,190
17,240
17,240
17,240
12,970

NON-ZAMBIAN
IMW

44,660
40,194
17,240
17,240
17,240
10,370

NON-ZAMBIAN
IMW

N/A
N/A

ZMW
N/A

N/A

IMW
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ACCREDITATION OF HEALTH CARE SERVICES

Application Fees
a) Full Accreditation 450
b) Provisional Accreditation 450

PRIVATE HEALTHCARE SERVICES CLASSA & B
Licence Fees

ZAMBIAN
Item IMW
a) Full Accreditation 4,200
b) Provisional Accreditation 4,200
Annual Retention Fee

ZAMBIAN
Item MW
a) Full Accreditation 4,200
b) Provisional Accreditation 4,200

PRIVATE HEALTHCARE SERVICES CLASSC,D & E

Licence Fees

ZAMBIAN
Item MW
a) Full Accreditation 1,130
b) Provisional Accreditation 1,130
Annual Retention Fee

ZAMBIAN
Item IMW
a) Full Accreditation 1,130
b) Provisional Accreditation 1,130
PUBLIC HEALTHCARE SERVICES CLASS A & B FACILITIES

ZAMBIAN
Item IMW
Licence Fees 1,130
Annual Retention Fee 1,130

PUBLIC HEALTHCARE SERVICES CLASSC, D & E

ZAMBIAN
Item MW
Licence Fees 500
Annual Retention Fee 500

450
450

NON-ZAMBIAN
IMW

5,000
5,000

NON-ZAMBIAN
IMW

5,000
5,000

NON-ZAMBIAN
IMW

1,360
1,360

NON-ZAMBIAN
IMW

1,360
1,360

NON-ZAMBIAN
IMW

N/A
N/A

NON-ZAMBIAN
IMW

N/A
N/A



D. TRAINING PROGRAMMES

1.0 Application form for approval of training programme

2.0 Approval of training programme

Item

a) Private University or Training Centre
b) Public University or Training Centre
c) Public College or Training Centre

d) Private College or Training Centre

3.0 Review of Training Programme

Item

a) Public University or Training Centre
b) Private University or Training Centre
c) Public College or Training Centre

d) Private College or Training Centre

Published by:

Dr. Aaron Mujajati

Registrar

Health Professions Council of Zambia

450

ZAMBIAN
IMW

76,690
22,660
15,320
55,840

ZAMBIAN
IMW

11,330
38,350

7,660
27,920

450

NON-ZAMBIAN
ZIMW

95,870

N/A

N/A
69,795

NON-ZAMBIAN
IMW

N/A
47,930
N/A
34,900



