

The Health Professions Council of Zambia is hereby informing the Health Practitioners, Health Facilities, Training Institutions, Health Providers, Stakeholders and the General Public that with effect from Tuesday, 3rd April 2018 the fees have been revised in accordance with Statutory Instrument (SI) No. 27 of 2018, The Health Professions (General) (Amendment) Regulation of 2018. The following fees shall apply for the year 2019:

	ITEM	ZAMBIAN	NON-ZAMBIAN
A.	PRACTITIONERS	ZMW	ZMW
1.0	a) Provisional Registration		
	i) Diploma and Certificate Holders	700.00	3,000.00
	ii) Degree Holders-Doctors	1,200.00	10,000.00
	iii) Degree Holders-Other Categories	900.00	5,000.00
	b) Temporary Registration		
	i) Diploma and Certificate Holders	700.00	3,000.00
	ii) Degree Holders-Doctors	1,200.00	10,000.00
	iii) Degree Holders-Other Categories	900.00	5,000.00
	c) Registration for limited period		
	i) Diploma and Certificate Holders	700.00	3,000.00
	ii) Degree Holders-Doctors	1,200.00	10,000.00
	iii) Degree Holders-Other Categories	900.00	5,000.00
	d) Full Registration		
	i) Diploma and Certificate Holders	700.00	3,000.00
	ii) Degree Holders-Doctors	1,200.00	10,000.00
	iii) Degree Holders-Other Categories	900.00	5,000.00
	e) Specialist Registration	2,660.00	15,000.00
2.0	Annual Renewal of Practicing Certificate		
		ZAMBIAN	NON-ZAMBIAN

			NON ZIMIBIIM
	Categories of Practitioners	ZMW	ZMW
	a) Diploma and Certificate Holders	520.00	3,000.00
	b) Degree Holders-Doctors	1,200.00	5,000.00
	c) Degree Holders-Other Categories	900.00	5,000.00
	d) Specialist	2,580.00	10,000.00
3.0	Restoration of Name on Register	1,200.00	10,000.00
4.0	Application for Duplicate Certificate	1,540.00	3,760.00
5.0	Application for Certiificate of Status		
	i) Certificate of Good Standing	3,660.00	15,000.00
	ii) Certificate of Good Standing (10Years and above on full register)	2,460.00	15,000.00

B. HEALTH FACILITIES

1.0	Application Fees-All Facilities			
		ZAMBIAN		NON-ZAMBIAN
	Location of Health Facility	ZMW		ZMW
	All Facilities from CLASS A to E & Mobile Health Facilities	450		450
	PRIVATE HEALTH FACILITIES			
		ZAMBIAN		NON-ZAMBIAN
2.0	Licence Fees	ZMW		ZMW
	Class A	31,900		44,660
	Class B	28,710		40,190
	Class C	11,660		17,240
	Class D	11,660		17,240
	Class E	11,660		17,240
	Mobile	9,260		12,970
3.0	Annual Retention Fee			
		ZAMBIAN		NON-ZAMBIAN
	Category	ZMW		ZMW
	Class A	31,900		44,660
	Class B	28,710		40,194
	Class C	11,660		17,240
	Class D	11,660		17,240
	Class E	11,660		17,240
	Mobile	7,410		10,370
	PUBLIC HEALTH FACILITIES			
		ZAMBIAN		NON-ZAMBIAN
	Class A & B	ZMW		ZMW
4.0	Licence Fee	1,130		N/A
5.0	Annual Retention Fee	1,130		N/A
	Class C, D & E	ZMW		ZMW
6.0	Licence Fee	500		N/A
7.0	Annual Retention Fee	500		N/A
	Mobile Health Facility (Air, Water and Road)	ZMW		ZMW
8.0	Licence Fee	200	N/A	
9.0	Annual Retention Fee		N/A	

C. ACCREDITATION OF HEALTH CARE SERVICES

1.0	Application Fees		
	a) Full Accreditation	450	450
	b) Provisional Accreditation	450	450
	PRIVATE HEALTHCARE SERVICES CLASS A	A & B	
2.0	Licence Fees	ZAMDIAN	NON ZAMDIAN
	_	ZAMBIAN	NON-ZAMBIAN
	Item	ZMW	ZMW
	a) Full Accreditation	4,200	5,000
	b) Provisional Accreditation	4,200	5,000
3.0	Annual Retention Fee		
		ZAMBIAN	NON-ZAMBIAN
	Item	ZMW	ZMW
	a) Full Accreditation	4,200	5,000
	b) Provisional Accreditation	4,200	5,000
	PRIVATE HEALTHCARE SERVICES CLASS C,	D & E	
4.0	Licence Fees		
		ZAMBIAN	NON-ZAMBIAN
	Item	ZMW	ZMW
	a) Full Accreditation	1,130	1,360
	b) Provisional Accreditation	1,130	1,360
5.0	Annual Retention Fee		
		ZAMBIAN	NON-ZAMBIAN
	Item	ZMW	ZMW
	a) Full Accreditation	1,130	1,360
	b) Provisional Accreditation	1,130	1,360
	PUBLIC HEALTHCARE SERVICES CLASS A & B F.	ACILITIES	
		ZAMBIAN	NON-ZAMBIAN
	Item	ZMW	ZMW
6.0	Licence Fees	1,130	N/A
7.0	Annual Retention Fee	1,130	N/A
	PUBLIC HEALTHCARE SERVICES CLASS C,	D & E	
	T OBLIGITED THE MINE SERVICES CERSO C,	ZAMBIAN	NON-ZAMBIAN
	Item	ZMW	ZMW
8.0	Licence Fees	500	N/A
9.0	Annual Retention Fee	500	N/A

D. TRAINING PROGRAMMES

1.0	Application form for approval of training programme	450	450
2.0	Approval of training programme		
		ZAMBIAN	NON-ZAMBIAN
	Item	ZMW	ZMW
	a) Private University or Training Centre	76,690	95,870
	b) Public University or Training Centre	22,660	N/A
	c) Public College or Training Centre	15,320	N/A
	d) Private College or Training Centre	55,840	69,795
3.0	Review of Training Programme		
		ZAMBIAN	NON-ZAMBIAN
	Item	ZMW	ZMW
	a) Public University or Training Centre	11,330	N/A
	b) Private University or Training Centre	38,350	47,930
	c) Public College or Training Centre	7,660	N/A
	d) Private College or Training Centre	27,920	34,900

Published by:

Dr. Aaron Mujajati

Registrar

Health Professions Council of Zambia